
EVENT 101 Female 50m Freestyle

(1) Zoe FARNBANK Co Salford9
(2) Lylah MIDGLEY Co Salford7
(3) Stefania Maria BITICA Co Salford8
(4) Abigail KIPLING Co Salford9
(5) Chloe CHEN Co Salford8
(6) Zoe LIU Co Salford9
(7) Amber AGHAEIPOUR Co Salford7
(8) Robyn AGHAEIPOUR Co Salford9
(9) Eva Amelia FROST Co Salford8
(10) Olivia MESKAUSKAITE Co Salford9
(11) Evelyn KRUMINA Co Salford8
(12) April MEYRICK 1:14.03Co Salford6
(13) Aurora DAWSON 1:05.00Co Salford7
(14) Serena PEARSON 1:03.33Co Salford6
(15) Lottie WOOD 1:03.05Co Salford7
(16) Elle MUIR 1:00.85Co Salford10
(17) Nuala SCARLETT 59.42Co Salford8
(18) Rosie - Ann WARREN 59.28Co Salford11
(19) Ava-Grace AUTHE-MARTIN 57.49Co Salford10
(20) Grace CULLEN-DANIELS 55.58Co Salford7
(21) AVA-ROSE MATTHEWS 55.46Co Salford11
(22) Heidi MCKEOWN 55.08Co Salford8
(23) Aleksandra ATANASOVA 55.00Co Salford9
(24) Maryamawit ABERHAME 54.87Co Salford9
(25) Harriet BEALES 54.05Co Salford9
(26) Florence AUSTIN 54.05Co Salford9
(27) Edith ASPREY 53.88Co Salford8
(28) Anirlan SANDAG-OCHIR 52.86Co Salford9
(29) Eden GANDY-ROYLE 50.79Co Salford11
(30) Matilda FORREST 49.81Co Salford9
(31) Phoebe BUSH 49.33Co Salford9
(32) Alana Lucia LUIS DE GO 48.70Co Salford13
(33) Harriett MCATEE 48.00Co Salford9
(34) Hannah FAN 46.77Co Salford8
(35) Marina EAGLETON 46.75Co Salford9
(36) Sadie BUTLER 46.50Co Salford9
(37) Thea BROCKIS 45.01Co Salford10
(38) Ella May FERRIS 39.48Co Salford9
(39) Willow HUNT 37.94Co Salford8
(40) Lyla LEWIS 37.44Co Salford9

EVENT 102 Open/Male 50m Freestyle

(1) Daniel KUDRIASOVAS Co Salford9
(2) Tobias MAPLESDEN Co Salford8
(3) Benjamin GAVIN Co Salford9
(4) Sonny BUTLER Co Salford7
(5) Aws NOMAN Co Salford9
(6) John WOOD Co Salford9
(7) Milan MANOUCHEHI 58.51Co Salford9

(8) Edward TAYLOR 57.38Co Salford7
(9) Logan LOMAS 57.05Co Salford8
(10) Oliver WALKER HARDMAN 55.00Co Salford8
(11) Eddie FOSTER 54.72Co Salford9
(12) Phoenix ROSE 53.67Co Salford8
(13) Dominic WOOLGAR 53.46Co Salford11
(14) Navilan GANAPATHI 53.35Co Salford10
(15) Maximilian Chun Hei HO 50.69Co Salford11
(16) Marcel OWSIEJCZUK 50.56Co Salford7
(17) Shay GANDY-ROYLE 49.40Co Salford9
(18) Tiberius GANGOS 47.28Co Salford8
(19) Hoi Kit CHEUNG 47.12Co Salford9
(20) Noah JONES 46.55Co Salford8
(21) Jacob KIRKHAM 46.40Co Salford9
(22) Maximilian OWSIEJCZUK 42.33Co Salford9
(23) Ronnie-Gray NORMAN 40.65Co Salford9
(24) James JACKSON 37.45Co Salford9

EVENT 103 Female 50m Backstroke

(1) Lottie WOOD Co Salford7
(2) Evelyn KRUMINA Co Salford8
(3) Florence AUSTIN Co Salford9
(4) Olivia MESKAUSKAITE Co Salford9
(5) Chloe CHEN Co Salford8
(6) Ava-Grace AUTHE-MARTIN Co Salford10
(7) Amber AGHAEIPOUR Co Salford7
(8) Robyn AGHAEIPOUR Co Salford9
(9) Maryamawit ABERHAME Co Salford9
(10) Edith ASPREY Co Salford8
(11) Zoe LIU Co Salford9
(12) Abigail KIPLING Co Salford9
(13) Stefania Maria BITICA Co Salford8
(14) Zoe FARNBANK Co Salford9
(15) Serena PEARSON Co Salford6
(16) Lylah MIDGLEY Co Salford7
(17) Phoebe BUSH Co Salford9
(18) Eva Amelia FROST Co Salford8
(19) Rosie - Ann WARREN Co Salford11
(20) April MEYRICK 1:11.28Co Salford6
(21) Aurora DAWSON 1:10.00Co Salford7
(22) AVA-ROSE MATTHEWS 1:08.43Co Salford11
(23) Anirlan SANDAG-OCHIR 1:05.97Co Salford9
(24) Grace CULLEN-DANIELS 1:04.62Co Salford7
(25) Harriet BEALES 1:04.17Co Salford9
(26) Thea BROCKIS 1:03.81Co Salford10
(27) Nuala SCARLETT 1:03.56Co Salford8
(28) Matilda FORREST 1:03.50Co Salford9
(29) Heidi MCKEOWN 1:02.12Co Salford8
(30) Hannah FAN 1:00.03Co Salford8
(31) Aleksandra ATANASOVA 1:00.00Co Salford9
(32) Sadie BUTLER 59.02Co Salford9
(33) Elle MUIR 58.62Co Salford10
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(34) Eden GANDY-ROYLE 56.64Co Salford11
(35) Alana Lucia LUIS DE GO 55.94Co Salford13
(36) Marina EAGLETON 55.28Co Salford9
(37) Harriett MCATEE 55.00Co Salford9
(38) Willow HUNT 47.11Co Salford8
(39) Ella May FERRIS 45.33Co Salford9
(40) Lyla LEWIS 44.89Co Salford9

EVENT 104 Open/Male 50m Backstroke

(1) Benjamin GAVIN Co Salford9
(2) Sonny BUTLER Co Salford7
(3) Milan MANOUCHEHI Co Salford9
(4) Aws NOMAN Co Salford9
(5) John WOOD Co Salford9
(6) Tobias MAPLESDEN Co Salford8
(7) Daniel KUDRIASOVAS Co Salford9
(8) Logan LOMAS 1:10.80Co Salford8
(9) Dominic WOOLGAR 1:07.59Co Salford11
(10) Maximilian Chun Hei HO 1:05.09Co Salford11
(11) Phoenix ROSE 1:02.64Co Salford8
(12) Edward TAYLOR 1:02.29Co Salford7
(13) Hoi Kit CHEUNG 1:02.26Co Salford9
(14) Shay GANDY-ROYLE 1:01.05Co Salford9
(15) Jacob KIRKHAM 1:00.94Co Salford9
(16) Navilan GANAPATHI 1:00.04Co Salford10
(17) Oliver WALKER HARDMAN 1:00.00Co Salford8
(18) Marcel OWSIEJCZUK 58.94Co Salford7
(19) Tiberius GANGOS 56.84Co Salford8
(20) Eddie FOSTER 56.19Co Salford9
(21) Noah JONES 55.46Co Salford8
(22) Ronnie-Gray NORMAN 51.72Co Salford9
(23) Maximilian OWSIEJCZUK 46.71Co Salford9
(24) James JACKSON 42.94Co Salford9
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